
Date Day Description Holiday 
01.04.25 Tuesday
02.04.25 Wednesday

03.04.25 Thursday
04.04.25 Friday
05.04.25 Saturday

06.04.25 Sunday Ram Navami Holiday
07.04.25 Monday School Reopen
08.04.25 Tuesday Funny Races (I to V)
09.04.25 Wednesday English Calligraphy (I to X)/ Hindi Calligraphy (I to X)

10.04.25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
11.04.25 Friday Baisakhi Celebration (Special Assembly)
12.04.25 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
13.04.25 Sunday Holiday
14.04.25 Monday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
15.04.25 Tuesday
16.04.25 Wednesday

17.04.25 Thursday
18.04.25 Friday Good Friday Holiday
19.04.25 Saturday A visit to Meteorlogical Department (IX)

20.04.25 Sunday Holiday
21.04.25 Monday Number Crossword Puzzle (VI-VIII)
22.04.25 Tuesday Earth Day Celebration (Integrated)
23.04.25 Wednesday

24.04.25 Thursday PPT Making Competition (IX-X)
25.04.25 Friday Eng (One Act Play) (Theme-Nature)
26.04.25 Saturday Bagless Day/Hindi Recitation (I to V), (VI-VIII)

27.04.25 Sunday Holiday
28.04.25 Monday
29.04.25 Tuesday Science Fair (I-XII)
30.04.25 Wednesday IH Softboard Competition (Theme-Conservation of Resources-water, energy, 

Soil, Forest)

Date Day Description 
01.05.25 Thursday Labour Day (Special Assembly)
02.05.25 Friday English Spell Bee (I-XII) 1st Round
03.05.25 Saturday Mathematical Survey (IX-X)
04.05.25 Sunday Holiday
05.05.25 Monday Cryptic Crossward (IV-VIII)
06.05.25 Tuesday
07.05.25 Wednesday IH Singing Competition (IV-V), (VI-IX)

08.05.25 Thursday Knowing Plants (EVS) (III-V), Origami work Flower (III-V)
09.05.25 Friday Sanskrit Sukti Lekhan (VI-VIII), Mother's Day Celebration (Nur-III)
10.05.25 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
11.05.25 Sunday Holiday
12.05.25 Monday Buddha Purnima Holiday
13.05.25 Tuesday Hindi Swarachit Kavita Pratiyogita (IX-X)
14.05.25 Wednesday IH Cricket (VI-VIII)
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April .2025

May – 2025 



15.05.25 Thursday IH Cricket (VI-VIII)
16.05.25 Friday English Spell Bee (I-XII) Final Round
17.05.25 Saturday English Story Telling Competition (I-V)
18.05.25 Sunday Holiday
19.05.25 Monday Computer Quiz (III-V)
20.05.25 Tuesday Visit to Kalsi Inscription (XII)
21.05.25 Wednesday
22.05.25 Thursday IH Soft Board Decoration Competition (Theme-Mother)
23.05.25 Friday Class Party
24.05.25 Saturday PTM
25.05.25 Sunday Holiday
26.05.25 Monday Summer Break
27.05.25 Tuesday
28.05.25 Wednesday

29.05.25 Thursday
30.05.25 Friday
31.05.25 Saturday

Date Day Description 
01.06.25 Sunday Holiday
02.06.25 Monday
03.06.25 Tuesday
04.06.25 Wednesday

05.06.25 Thursday
06.06.25 Friday
07.06.25 Saturday

08.06.25 Sunday Holiday
09.06.25 Monday
10.06.25 Tuesday
11.06.25 Wednesday

12.06.25 Thursday
13.06.25 Friday
14.06.25 Saturday

15.06.25 Sunday Holiday
16.06.25 Monday
17.06.25 Tuesday
18.06.25 Wednesday

19.06.25 Thursday
20.06.25 Friday
21.06.25 Saturday

22.06.25 Sunday Holiday
23.06.25 Monday
24.06.25 Tuesday
25.06.25 Wednesday

26.06.25 Thursday
27.06.25 Friday
28.06.25 Saturday

29.06.25 Sunday Holiday
30.06.25 Monday

Date Day Description 
01.07.25 Tuesday
02.07.25 Wednesday

June– 2025

July – 2025



03.07.25 Thursday Summer Break Ends
04.07.25 Friday
05.07.25 Saturday

06.07.25 Sunday Moharram Holiday
07.07.25 Monday Unit Test-I Begins
08.07.25 Tuesday
09.07.25 Wednesday

10.07.25 Thursday
11.07.25 Friday
12.07.25 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
13.07.25 Sunday Holiday
14.07.25 Monday
15.07.25 Tuesday Special Assembly on Harela
16.07.25 Wednesday Harela Holiday
17.07.25 Thursday Unit Test-I Ends
18.07.25 Friday Maths Chart Making Competition  (I-V)
19.07.25 Saturday Reading Cards Activity (I-X) (English)
20.07.25 Sunday Holiday
21.07.25 Monday Maths Exhibition
22.07.25 Tuesday Kahani Lekhan (VI-X) Kahani Vachan (I-V)
23.07.25 Wednesday Self Composed Poem (XI-XII)
24.07.25 Thursday
25.07.25 Friday A visit to Archeological Survey Site (XI)
26.07.25 Saturday PTM
27.07.25 Sunday Holiday
28.07.25 Monday Workshop on WWW by Class-XII
29.07.25 Tuesday S.St Quiz (VI-VIII)
30.07.25 Wednesday IH Soft Board Competition (Unity in Diversity)

31.07.25 Thursday Investiture Ceremony 

Date Day Description 
01.08.25 Friday
02.08.25 Saturday
03.08.25 Sunday Holiday
04.08.25 Monday
05.08.25 Tuesday
06.08.25 Wednesday

07.08.25 Thursday
08.08.25 Friday Rakhi Making (I-V), Kite Making (VI-XII)
09.08.25 Saturday Second Saturday  (Rakshabandhan) Holiday
10.08.25 Sunday Holiday
11.08.25 Monday World Sanskrit Day Celebration (I-VIII)
12.08.25 Tuesday
13.08.25 Wednesday Story Writing (English) (VI-X), Extempore (XI-XII)

14.08.25 Thursday IH Patriotic Song Competition (VI-VIII), Janmastami (I-V)
15.08.25 Friday Independence Day Celebration
16.08.25 Saturday Janmashtami Holiday
17.08.25 Sunday Holiday
18.08.25 Monday
19.08.25 Tuesday
20.08.25 Wednesday

21.08.25 Thursday English Elocution (I-V)
22.08.25 Friday Maths Quiz (VI-VIII)

August – 2025



23.08.25 Saturday Hindi Dohavachan Pratiyogita (I-X)
24.08.25 Sunday Holiday
25.08.25 Monday
26.08.25 Tuesday
27.08.25 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration (Special Assembly)

28.08.25 Thursday
29.08.25 Friday IH Volley Ball Tournament (IX-XII), Special Assembly-Sports

Science/EVS Quiz (I-V), (VI-VIII)/IH Soft Board Competition Theme-
 National Leaders of India

31.08.25 Sunday Holiday

Date Day Description 
01.09.25 Monday
02.09.25 Tuesday
03.09.25 Wednesday

04.09.25 Thursday
05.09.25 Friday Id-E-Milad (Teacher's Day) Holdiay
06.09.25 Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration
07.09.25 Sunday Holiday
08.09.25 Monday Half Yearly Examination Begins
09.09.25 Tuesday
10.09.25 Wednesday

11.09.25 Thursday
12.09.25 Friday
13.09.25 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
14.09.25 Sunday Holiday
15.09.25 Monday
16.09.25 Tuesday
17.09.25 Wednesday Vishwakarma Pooja Holiday
18.09.25 Thursday
19.09.25 Friday
20.09.25 Saturday Half Yearly Examination Ends
21.09.25 Sunday Holiday
22.09.25 Monday Picnic-FRI (VIII)
23.09.25 Tuesday Picnic-Science City (VII)
24.09.25 Wednesday Picnic-Doon Zoo (VI)

25.09.25 Thursday Picnic to Anghaila (III, IV, V)
26.09.25 Friday D.P. Pandey Punyatithi (Sarva Dharm Prarthana)
27.09.25 Saturday PTM
28.09.25 Sunday Holiday
29.09.25 Monday

Soft Board Competition (Eng. Literature, Authors, Poets
(American, British, Canadian, Indian)

Date Day Description 
01.10.25 Wednesday Navami Holiday
02.10.25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti (Dussehra) Holiday
03.10.25 Friday

04.10.25 Saturday Health Camp (I-XII)
05.10.25 Sunday Holiday
06.10.25 Monday
07.10.25 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
08.10.25 Wednesday

September.2025

October.2025

30.09.25 Tuesday

30.08.25 Saturday



09.10.25 Thursday
10.10.25 Friday Stamp Making Activity (VI-VIII)
11.10.25 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
12.10.25 Sunday Holiday
13.10.25 Monday IH Badminton Tournament (VI-VIII)
14.10.25 Tuesday
15.10.25 Wednesday Battle of Band (VI-IX)
16.10.25 Thursday
17.10.25 Friday

18.10.25 Saturday IH Folk Dance (I-V) Rangoli Making (IX-XII) Diya Decoration (VI-VIII)
19.10.25 Sunday Holiday
20.10.25 Monday
21.10.23 Tuesday
22.10.25 Wednesday

23.10.25 Thursday
24.10.25 Friday Hindi Vigyapan Lekhan Pratiyogita (VI-X)
25.10.25 Saturday

Computer Quiz on AI (IX-X)
26.10.25 Sunday Holiday
27.10.25 Monday English Debate (VI-VIII)
28.10.25 Tuesday Chatt Puja Holiday
29.10.25 Wednesday A Visit to FRI (X)/ IH Soft Board Competition Theme-Festivel of the World

30.10.25 Thursday
31.10.25 Friday

Date Day Description 
01.11.25 Saturday Igaas Bagwal Holiday
02.11.25 Sunday Holiday
03.11.25 Monday
04.11.25 Tuesday
05.11.25 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
06.11.25 Thursday
07.11.25 Friday IH Nukkad Natak (VI-X) Hindi
08.11.25 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
09.11.25 Sunday Holiday
10.11.25 Monday IH uttarakhand Folk Dance Competition (VI-VIII)
11.11.25 Tuesday
12.11.25 Wednesday Bill Estimation Activity (VIII-X) (Mathematics)

13.11.25 Thursday
14.11.25 Friday Children's Day Celebration
15.11.25 Saturday Workshop-Cyber Crime (IX-XII), 1H PPT (VI-VIII)
16.11.25 Sunday Holiday
17.11.25 Monday
18.11.25 Tuesday
19.11.25 Wednesday

20.11.25 Thursday IH English Speech Competition (III-V)
21.11.25 Friday

22.11.25 Saturday Visit to IIP/FRI (VIII)
23.11.25 Sunday Holiday
24.11.25 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom Day/Shaheed Diwas Holiday
25.11.25 Tuesday

November.2025

Diwali Holiday



26.11.25 Wednesday Special Assembly Constitution Day Quiz (VI-VIII)

27.11.25 Thursday IH Batminton (IV-V)
IH Football (IX & XI)/ IH Soft Board Cometition Culture & Heritage of-

 Maharasthara, Uttarakhand, Maghadh (Bihar), Rajasthan
29.11.25 Saturday Fete (Carnival)
30.11.25 Sunday Holiday

Date Day Description 
01.12.25 Monday
02.12.25 Tuesday
03.12.25 Wednesday

04.12.25 Thursday
05.12.25 Friday
06.12.25 Saturday Special Assembly by S.St. Department
07.12.25 Sunday Holiday
08.12.25 Monday Unit Test-II Begin
09.12.25 Tuesday
10.12.25 Wednesday

11.12.25 Thursday
12.12.25 Friday
13.12.25 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

14.12.25 Sunday Charity Donation Orphanage (III-V) Holiday
15.12.25 Monday Old Age Home (VI-VIII)/ Unit Test-II Ends
16.12.25 Tuesday
17.12.25 Wednesday IH Traditional Games (I-V)

18.12.25 Thursday Christmas Vibes (VI-VIII)
19.12.25 Friday Class Party
20.12.25 Saturday PTM
21.12.25 Sunday Holiday
22.12.25 Monday Winter Break Begin
23.12.25 Tuesday
24.12.25 Wednesday

25.12.25 Thursday Christmas Holiday
26.12.25 Friday
27.12.25 Saturday

28.12.25 Sunday Holiday
29.12.25 Monday
30.12.25 Tuesday
31.12.25 Wednesday

Date Day Description 
01.01.26 Thursday
02.01.26 Friday
03.01.26 Saturday

04.01.26 Sunday Holiday
05.01.26 Monday
06.01.26 Tuesday
07.01.26 Wednesday

08.01.26 Thursday
09.01.26 Friday
10.01.26 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

11.01.26 Sunday Holiday
12.01.26 Monday
13.01.26 Tuesday

December – 2025

January– 2026 

Friday28.11.25



14.01.26 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday

15.01.26 Thursday School Re-open for Teachers
16.01.26 Friday School Re-open for Students
17.01.26 Saturday Collection of Holiday Homework

18.01.26 Sunday Holiday
19.01.26 Monday
20.01.26 Tuesday
21.01.26 Wednesday

22.01.26 Thursday
23.01.26 Friday IH Kho-Kho (III-V)
24.01.26 Saturday Photography Competition (I-XII) (Display)

25.01.26 Sunday Holiday
26.01.26 Monday Republic Day Holiday
27.01.26 Tuesday
28.01.26 Wednesday Origami Work DIY (III-IX)

29.01.26 Thursday
30.01.26 Friday Role Play-Authors, Poet, Writer (Rehearsal) (English, Hindi)
31.01.26 Saturday Hindi & English Exhibition (I-XII)/ IH Soft Board Competition Theme-

Continents (Asia, Africa, Europe, North America)

Date Day Description 
01.02.26 Sunday Ravidas Jayanti Holiday
02.02.26 Monday IH Indoor Games (Class- I, II)
03.02.26 Tuesday IH Indoor Games (Class-III)
04.02.26 Wednesday IH Indoor Games (Class-IV)

05.02.26 Thursday IH Indoor Games (Class-V)
06.02.26 Friday IH Indoor Games (Class-VI)
07.02.26 Saturday IH Indoor Games (Class-VII)
08.02.26 Sunday Holiday
09.02.26 Monday IH Indoor Games (Class-VIII)
10.02.26 Tuesday
11.02.26 Wednesday Founders Day Celebration

12.02.26 Thursday
13.02.26 Friday
14.02.26 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
15.02.26 Sunday Maha Shiv Ratri Holiday
16.02.26 Monday
17.02.26 Tuesday
18.02.26 Wednesday

19.02.26 Thursday
20.02.26 Friday
21.02.26 Saturday

22.02.26 Sunday Holiday
23.02.26 Monday
24.02.26 Tuesday
25.02.26 Wednesday

26.02.26 Thursday
27.02.26 Friday IH Softboard Competition Theme-Examinations 
28.02.26 Saturday EVS, Science, S.St. Exhibition

Date Day Description 
01.03.26 Sunday Holiday
02.03.26 Monday
03.03.26 Tuesday

Holi Holiday

February– 2026

March– 2026



04.03.26 Wednesday
05.03.26 Thursday
06.03.26 Friday
07.03.26 Saturday
08.03.26 Sunday Holiday
09.03.26 Monday Final Examination Begin
10.03.26 Tuesday
11.03.26 Wednesday

12.03.26 Thursday
13.03.26 Friday

14.03.26 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
15.03.26 Sunday Holiday
16.03.26 Monday
17.03.26 Tuesday
18.03.26 Wednesday

19.03.26 Thursday
20.03.26 Friday

21.03.26 Saturday
22.03.26 Sunday Holiday
23.03.26 Monday
24.03.26 Tuesday
25.03.26 Wednesday

26.03.26 Thursday
27.03.26 Friday

28.03.26 Saturday
29.03.26 Sunday Holiday
30.03.26 Monday
31.03.26 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday


